Position

Physician Manager

Management Analyst lI

Office Systems Specialist

Office Systems Specialist

Office Systems Specialist

Business Analyst |

Office Technician/Coordinator

Office Secretary

Other Positions Held

County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Medical
Information Services

Hosp Medical
Information Services

Hosp Medical
Information Services

Hosp Medical
Information Services

Hosp Medical
Information Services

Hosp Medical
Information Services

Hosp Medical
Information Services

Hosp Medical
Information Services

Total Wages

$394,664

$97,469

$58,521

$50,138

$49,688

$47,507

$39,840

$11,212

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution
$18,712
$46,713
$22,066
$31,409
$35,280
$27,102

$30,014

$4,719



