Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Physician Manager		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Services	\$394,664	\$18,712
Management Analyst III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Services	\$97,469	\$46,713
Office Systems Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Services	\$58,521	\$22,066
Office Systems Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Services	\$50,138	\$31,409
Office Systems Specialist		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Services	\$49,688	\$35,280
Business Analyst I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Services	\$47,507	\$27,102
Office Technician/Coordinator		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Services	\$39,840	\$30,014
Office Secretary		San Joaquin County	Hosp Medical Information Services	\$11,212	\$4,719